
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332500156
DATE : 16.01.2025

REQ TITLE : MECHANICAL SEALS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500209

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SEA WATER RECIRCULATION PUMP MECHANICAL
SEAL REFURBISHMENT WORK:REFURBISHMENT OF
THE CARTRIDGE MECHANICAL SEAL.SHAFT DIA -
137 MM,PR
ODUCT: SEA WATERMANUFACTURER:
FLUITENSTATIONARY SEAL RING: SILICON
CARBIDEROTARY SEAL ASSEMBLY: SAF 2205 UNS
S31803 CARBON RESIN IMP
REGNATEDSPRINGS: HASTELLOY CSHAFT SLEEVE:
MONEL K500 (UNS N05500)MACHINING & POLISHING
OF SLEEVE, GLAND AND DRIVE COLLAR IF
REQUIRED
TESTING OF SEAL.ALL WORN OUT PARTS AND
SPRINGS MUST BE REPLACED WITH NEW
ONE.QUANTITY - 2 NOSONE YEAR WARRANTY
REQUIRED AFTER INSTAL
LATION.CONTACT PERSON:MR. JAMES KUMAR #
0529126512 /
048025255.JAMES.KUMAR@DEWA.GOV.AE

         2 EA

2 ITEM-00001 BRINE BLOW DOWN PUMP MECHANICAL SEAL
REFURBISHMENT WORK:REFURBISHMENT OF THE
CARTRIDGE MECHANICAL SEAL.SHAFT DIA - 87.5
MM,PRODUCT:

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332500156
DATE : 16.01.2025

REQ TITLE : MECHANICAL SEALS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500209

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

BRINEMANUFACTURER: FLUITENSTATIONARY SEAL
RING: SILICON CARBIDEROTARY SEAL ASSEMBLY:
SAF 2205 UNS S31803 CARBON RESIN
IMPREGNATEDSPR
INGS: HASTELLOY CSHAFT SLEEVE: MONEL K500
(UNS N05500)MACHINING & POLISHING OF SLEEVE,
GLAND AND DRIVE COLLAR IF REQUIREDTESTING
OF
SEAL.ALL WORN OUT PARTS AND SPRINGS MUST
BE REPLACED WITH NEW ONE.QUANTITY - 1
NOONE YEAR WARRANTY REQUIRED AFTER
INSTALLATION.CONTA
CT PERSON:MR. JAMES KUMAR # 0529126512 /
048025255.JAMES.KUMAR@DEWA.GOV.AE

3 ITEM-00001 AUXILIARY SEA WATER SUPPLY PUMP
MECHANICAL SEAL REFURBISHMENT
WORK:REFURBISHMENT OF THE CARTRIDGE
MECHANICAL SEAL.SHAFT DIA - 110 MM
,PRODUCT: SEA WATERMANUFACTURER:
FLUITENSTATIONARY SEAL RING: SILICON
CARBIDEROTARY SEAL ASSEMBLY: SAF 2205 UNS
S31803 CARBON RESIN
IMPREGNATEDSPRINGS: HASTELLOY CSHAFT

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332500156
DATE : 16.01.2025

REQ TITLE : MECHANICAL SEALS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500209

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SLEEVE: MONEL K500 (UNS N05500)MACHINING &
POLISHING OF SLEEVE, GLAND AND DRIVE COLLAR
IF REQUI
REDTESTING OF SEAL.ALL WORN OUT PARTS AND
SPRINGS MUST BE REPLACED WITH NEW
ONE.QUANTITY - 1 NOONE YEAR WARRANTY
REQUIRED AFTER INST
ALLATION.

4 ITEM-00001 BRINE HEATER CONDENSATE PUMP MECHANICAL
SEAL REFURBISHMENT WORK:REFURBISHMENT OF
THE CARTRIDGE MECHANICAL SEAL.SHAFT DIA -
65.5 MM,P
RODUCT: BRINEMANUFACTURER:
FLUITENSTATIONARY SEAL RING: SILICON
CARBIDEROTARY SEAL ASSEMBLY: ASTM A276 TP
316L CARBON RESIN IMPREGNA
TEDSPRINGS: HASTELLOY CSHAFT SLEEVE: SAF
2205 (UNS S32205)MACHINING & POLISHING OF
SLEEVE, GLAND AND DRIVE COLLAR IF
REQUIREDTESTING
 OF SEAL.ALL WORN OUT PARTS AND SPRINGS
MUST BE REPLACED WITH NEW ONE.QUANTITY - 1
NOONE YEAR WARRANTY REQUIRED AFTER

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332500156
DATE : 16.01.2025

REQ TITLE : MECHANICAL SEALS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500209

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

INSTALLATION.C
ONTACT PERSON:MR. JAMES KUMAR # 0529126512
/ 048025255.JAMES.KUMAR@DEWA.GOV.AE

5 ITEM-00001 SEA WATER SUPPLY PUMP MECHANICAL SEAL
REFURBISHMENT WORK:REFURBISHMENT OF THE
CARTRIDGE MECHANICAL SEAL.SHAFT DIA - 123
MM,PRODUCT:
SEA WATERMANUFACTURER: FLUITENSTATIONARY
SEAL RING: SILICON CARBIDEROTARY SEAL
ASSEMBLY: SAF 2205 UNS S31803 CARBON RESIN
IMPREGNATE
DSPRINGS: HASTELLOY CSHAFT SLEEVE: MONEL
K500 (UNS N05500)MACHINING & POLISHING OF
SLEEVE, GLAND AND DRIVE COLLAR IF
REQUIREDTESTING
 OF SEAL.ALL WORN OUT PARTS AND SPRINGS
MUST BE REPLACED WITH NEW ONE.QUANTITY - 1
NOONE YEAR WARRANTY REQUIRED AFTER
INSTALLATION.C
ONTACT PERSON:MR. JAMES KUMAR # 0529126512
/ 048025255.JAMES.KUMAR@DEWA.GOV.AE

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332500156
DATE : 16.01.2025

REQ TITLE : MECHANICAL SEALS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500209

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
MECHANICAL SEALS REFURBISHMENT WORK; K STN DESAL,

Contact person:

Mr. James Kumar 0529126512 / 048025255.

james.kumar@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332500156
DATE : 16.01.2025

REQ TITLE : MECHANICAL SEALS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500209

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


